SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC SE

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC SE
ISIN:  FR0000121972  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/12 17:39:29

Price
234.90 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.15% (4.95)

FR0000121972
SuU

Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

131,458 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

234.90 EUR (128)
235.00 EUR (75)
229.90 EUR
235.50 EUR
229.15 EUR
229.95 EUR
233.62591 EUR
644,239
150,333,559.00
8,476
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/07/12 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/06/21 2l Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/06/14 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=43935809,154589567,158755951,160015580
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=FR0000121972&ID_NOTATION=195832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000121972&ID_NOTATION=195832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000121972&ID_NOTATION=195832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e4240fbe3ec968c6ace0f773a08725b2e3fb2353e20b3a7be0841dd7c758eea&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4a9b51b62e47b0e4a&time=1720894154&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=306fb30075c50cac66decf0ce0ed3282eeac5a2f9e6d9c99c7d3577008189f94&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9bdd1e785af5c71ff&time=1720894154&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c762b94ab1e73d59f9e132545f0bc2010653fdbd1e649faad14c2a9f69fd9738&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c0f49459f80ef08b5&time=1720894154&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bd24b7a04853dac18237ecc723faad77a6773fc97f519366673605e21c8f401&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=81f10df324f8990fe&time=1720894154&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=984a6e8f439592aed832c327cb5b5ba50fc76b26f66ba4d85fe11b70b414acd4&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dfe191da01271e0d0&time=1720894154&tool=RSC

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC SE

Details

2024/07/12 17:39:29

Price
234.90 EUR

Difference

General attributes

2.15% (4.95)

ISIN FR0000121972
Symbol SuU
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 131,458 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 234.90 EUR (128)
Ask (Ask size) 235.00 EUR (75)
Open 229.90 EUR
High 235.50 EUR
Low 229.15 EUR
Close (prev. day) 229.95 EUR
VWAP 233.62591 EUR
Volume (pcs) 644,239
Trading volume 150,333,559.00
Number of trades 8,476
Last size 150
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +31.66% +42.05% +69.92%
Perf (abs.) +56.48  +69.54  +96.66
Beta 1.23 1.19 1.23
Volatility  22.37 21.91 27.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC SE

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

Time

17:35

15:39

18:52

19:45

Price

235.10 EUR

230.35 EUR

235.40 EUR

235.05 EUR

229.32 EUR (568,556
227.48 EUR (712,020
219.92 EUR (747,921
187.52 EUR (750,515
239.00 EUR (2024/05/16
171.10 EUR (2024/01/05
239.00 EUR (2024/05/16
134.38 EUR (2023/10/26

Trading
volume
(mio.)
0.29
0.01
1.07

0.59
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=195832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19487734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18699

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
03/27

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

08:00

17:30

08:01

12:25

15:40

19:49

17:39

18:00

19:30

08:08

229.95 EUR

235.10 EUR

230.05 EUR

231.05 EUR

232.25 EUR

257.595 USD

234.90 EUR

215.50 EUR

234.50 EUR

230.15 EUR

0.00

0.15

0.00

0.01

0.07

0.06

150.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

17

10

10

8,476
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32958639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18697

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC SE

Company profile

Company Logo

Schpeider

Contact Details
SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC SE

35, rue Joseph Monier - 92500 Rueil-
Malmaison

Telefon: +33-1-41-29-70-00
Fax: +33-1-41-29-71-00

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Herweck
Aamir Paul
Barbara Frei
Caspar
Herzberg
Charise Le
Chris Leong
Gwenaelle
Avice-Huet
Hervé Coureil
Hilary Maxson
Laurent Bataille
Manish Pant
Mourad Tamoud
Nadege Petit
Oliver Blum
Peter

Weckesser
Zheng Yin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jean-Pascal Chairman of Supervisory
Tricoire Board

Anders Runevad Member of Supervisory
Board

Anna Ohlsson-  Member of Supervisory

Leijon Board

Bruno Turchet Member of Supervisory
Board

Cécile Cabanis  Member of Supervisory
Board

Gregory Member of Supervisory

Spierkel Board

Jill Ghim Ha Lee Member of Supervisory
Board

Linda Knoll Member of Supervisory
Board

Lip-Bu Tan Member of Supervisory
Board

Léo Apotheker = Member of Supervisory
Board

Manfred Kindle =~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Nivedita Bhagat Member of Supervisory
Board

Philippe Knoche Member of Supervisory
Board

Rita Felix Member of Supervisory
Board

Xiao Yun Ma Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:-

	SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC SE
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC SE

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



